202021

-CH \$40.(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
USA Entertainment Center, Inc.		11/13/1996	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	USA Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	200 Plant Avenue
City:	Wayne
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19087
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	2020215

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (610)407-0701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (610) 407-0700

Email: kafoley@ratnerprestia.com

Correspondent Name: Jacques L. Etkowicz

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 980

Address Line 2: One Westlakes, Berwyn, Suite 301

Address Line 4: Valley Forge, PENNSYLVANIA 19482-0980

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: USE-640US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jacques L. Etkowicz

TRADEMARK

900000478 REEL: 002661 FRAME: 0556

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment Doc.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002661 FRAME: 0557



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

NOVEMBER 13, 1996

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY, That from an examination of the indices and records of this department, it appears that Articles of Amendment were filed pursuant to the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania on June 7, 1995 for USA ENTERTAINMENT CENTER, INC., a Pennsylvania corporation, incorporated January 16, 1996, whereby the corporate name was changed to USA TECHNOLOGIES, INC.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

Secretary of the Commonwealth

CFEN

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002661 FRAME: 0558